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CONCRETE RIGHT- OF- WAY MARKERS
GA.STD.9003

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

                                           

   

       

          

   

                                 

   

       

          

LIN. FT.

          

          

                                            

                                            

                                            

                                            

                                            

          

LIN. FT.

       

                                           

                                    

          

   

                                 

          

STATION TO STATION SIDE

LIN. FT. LIN. FT.

GUARDRAIL
T BEAM

ANCHOR
TP 1

GUARDRAIL QUANTITIES
STDS - 4380, 4381, 4384 & 4388

GUARDRAIL
W. BEAM

ANCHOR
TYPE 12A

EACH EACH

TOTALS

       

   

                                    

                                 

   

   

STATION TO STATION
SIDE

       

                                 

SIGMAN ROAD

SIGMAN ROAD

SIGMAN RD

ALIGNMENT

IRWIN BRIDGE ROAD

EACH

TOTALS

TOTALS

ROCK BRIDGE ROAD

641-1200 641-1100 641-5001 641-5015

634-1200

515-2020 627-1000

                                 

LT

                                 LT

RT

                                 

LT

RT

RT

RT

LT

RT

LIN. FT.

HANDRAIL
ALIGNMENT

ALIGNMENT

LIN. FT.

137

148

11

06-0002

LT

                                 

STA 1119+46 TO STA 1121+30

STA 1122+05 TO STA 1123+50

LT

RT

RT

LT

LT

STA 1125+00 TO STA 1125+50

STA 1132+49 TO STA 1132+70

STA 1136+50 TO STA 1137+71

21

25

82

124

       

RT

RT

STA 1138+00 TO STA 1138+70

STA 1140+90 TO STA 1142+25

STA 1147+00 TO STA 1151+00

STA 1154+00 TO STA 1155+55

STA 1155+00 TO STA 1155+40

21

90

STA 1151+50 TO STA 1152+00 1

32901337

610-9099

0013163                      LUMP SUM

REMOVE WINGWALLS AND PARAPETS
STA 1123+50 AND 134+50

8

WALL NO 1 - STA 1117+50 TO STA 1119+50

WALL NO 3 - STA 1123+50 TO STA 1125+00

WALL NO 4 - STA 1122+50 TO STA 1123+52

WALL NO 6 - STA 1133+50 TO STA 1138+00

WALL NO 7 - STA 1141+00 TO STA 1146+35

WALL NO 8 - STA 1147+69 TO STA 1151+00

WALL NO 9 - STA 1151+00 TO STA 1154+00

WALL NO 10 - STA 1152+00 TO STA 1155+00

SQ.FT.

MSE WALL
627-1010

MSE WALL
FACE,0-10 FT FACE,10-20 FT

627-1120

COPING B

SQ.FT. LIN. FT.

       688 1528 193

887 486 145

629 4013 2395

627-1020

MSE WALL
FACE,20-30 FT

SQ.FT.

452

628-0100

PERM.SOIL
NAIL

LUMP

LUMP

LUMP

LUMP
115 2753 2600 311

792 2482 408 296

324 553 104

3435 11815 5403 1501

RETAINING WALLS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

4                      EACH

632-0003

PORTABLE, TYPE 3

ANCHOR
TYPE 12C
641-5025

EACH

2

RT 1

STA 1116+20 TO STA 1117+50

                                 

RT

STA 1116+20 TO STA 1117+50 LT

STA 1132+00 TO STA 1133+50

LT

LT

LT

21

170 21

21

95

25

125

21

114 24

25 21

374 24

25

110 24

21

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

21

       82

       

ROCKBRIDGE ROAD - STA 33+60 RT 1

WALL NO 2 - STA 1117+50 TO STA 1119+02

500-3110

 152 LF

CL "A" CONC, TP P1, RETAINING WALL

TEMP BARRIER

ALIGNMENT

SIGMAN ROAD

TOTAL

620-0100

250

656

                                  

                                  

STA 1117+30 TO STA 1119+75 LT.

STA 1122+25 TO STA 1123+65 RT. 156

250STA 1122+68 TO STA 1125+12 LT.

METHOD I

STATION TO STATION SIDE CHAIN LINK
4-FT.

12 FT.
GATE

FENCING QUANTITIES
DETAILS - F1, F2, & F5: STD 9031N

SIGMAN ROAD

TOTALS

643-1132 643-0010 643-8040

EACH

ALIGNMENT

460LT.

RT.

16 FT.
GATE

EACH

643-8010

1

                                 STA 1109+00 TO STA 1111+00

482

STA 1133+00 TO STA 1133+50 RT.

STA 1127+75 TO STA 1133+00

                                 

225RT.STA 1156+75 TO STA 1159+00

LT.

420

LIN. FT.
W/EXT ARMS
CHAIN LINK

6 FT.
643-1152

LT.

RT.

STA 1116+50 TO STA 1117+30

STA 1116+60 TO STA 1117+30

STA 1122+50 TO STA 1123+40 LT.

LT.STA 1127+00 TO STA 1127+70

STA 1136+60 TO STA 1137+60 LT.

STA 1138+00 TO STA 1139+10 RT.

RT.STA 1154+90 TO STA 1155+95

STA 101+60 TO STA 105+80 LT.

300

232

302

223

300

270

307

300

STA 1127+75 TO STA 1132+75 RT.

9660

200 1

13219 1202

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

RT. 612

WOVEN WIRE

SIGMAN ROAD

STA 108+25 TO STA 109+00 75

IRWIN BRIDGE ROAD

STA 1141+00 TO STA 1146+35 (WALL NO 7)

STA 1147+69 TO STA 1151+00 (WALL NO 8) RT. 373

PARAPET WALLS - GDOT DETAIL PRW-1

LOCATION

500-3115 CL A CONCRETE, TP P2, RETAINING WALL

500-3120 CL A CONCRETE, TP P3, RETAINING WALL

DESCRIPTIONSIDE

QUANTITY

LIN FT

1117+50 - 1119+00

WALL
NO.

RT2

5 1132+70 - 1136+50 LT 380

150

WALL NO 2 - SEE P-WALL BOX BELOW

WALL NO 5 - SEE P-WALL BOX BELOW
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DESCRIPTION

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

LIGHTING QUANTITIES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

06-0011

50

1

12

93

93

682-1405

ITEM NO.

DIRECTIONAL BORE - 3 IN

CABLE, TP XHHW, AWG NO 2682-1408

682-6222

682-6225

682-9022 ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX, REINFORCED PLASTIC MORTAR

682-9000

681-6290 LUMINAIRE, TP 3, LED - 3000K

LIGHTING STD, 32 FT MH, 6 FT ARM

MAIN SERVICE PICK UP POINT

CONDUIT, NONMETL, TP 2, 2 1/2 IN

CONDUIT, NONMETL, TP 2, 2 IN

CABLE, TP XHHW, AWG NO 8

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LS

EA

EA

EA

UNITS QUANTITIES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

681-4211

SIGMAN ROAD

ESTIMATED LIST OF MATERIALS

WATER AND SANITARY SEWER

2200

17000

53000

16000

682-9950
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SIGMAN ROAD

SYSTEM A
DRAINAGE PROFILES
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 0013163

I INCH = 50 FEET HORIZONTAL

1 INCH = 5 FEET VERTICAL

SCALE
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i.e. 848.16

847.67

18" FES

A7

848.16

POND WEIR

SEE 38 SERIES FOR DETAILS

128LF OF 18" ST DR PIPE
GDOT 1125

REQD

STA 1109+66 - LEFT
STA 1109+42 - RIGHT

0.38%
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SIGMAN ROAD

SYSTEM C
DRAINAGE PROFILES
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 0013163

I INCH = 50 FEET HORIZONTAL

1 INCH = 5 FEET VERTICAL

SCALE
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SIGMAN ROAD

SYSTEMS D AND E
DRAINAGE PROFILES
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 0013163

I INCH = 50 FEET HORIZONTAL

1 INCH = 5 FEET VERTICAL

SCALE
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1135+00

5’X 6’
BOX
CULVERT

TOP OF CURB

H=4.83’
EL: 800.20
GDOT 1033D CB, GP I
1133+90 LT

H = 4.83’
EL: 803.77
GDOT 1033-D CB, GP 1
1132+02 LT

2.2%

122’ OF 18" PIPE

@ 3.14%

GROUNDLINE @ POND OFFSET

GROUNDLINE @ TOP OF CURB

0 10 20 30 40 50 60-10-20-30-40-50-60

1136+85

810770
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800
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TO STR E5

H = 3.94’
EL: 797.67
GDOT 1033G CB, GP 1

E4.1

H = 4.05’
EL: 797.56
GDOT 1033G CB, GP 1

E4

PIPE @ 0.5%
22LF OF 18" 

@ 0.5%
30LF OF 18" PIPE

H = 3.94’
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GDOT 1033D CB, GP 1
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SIGMAN ROAD

SYSTEMS F & G
DRAINAGE PROFILES

22-0010

IRWIN BRIDGE ROAD LT.
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I INCH = 50 FEET HORIZONTAL

1 INCH = 5 FEET VERTICAL

SCALE
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